
D
ni

 
ty

go
dn

ia
 

G
od

z.
le

k.
 

Czas 
trwania 

lekcji 
Ia Ib Ic IIa IIb 

PO
N

IE
D

ZI
AŁ

EK
 

1 800 – 845 ZZ 20 ZZ 14 J.ANG 9 ZZ 22 ZZ 10 
2 850 – 935 ZZ 20 ZZ 24 W-F  ZZ 22 W-F  
3 945 – 1030 J.ANG 20 W-F  ZZ 9 ZZ 14 ZZ 10 
4 1035 –1120 BASEN  J.ANG 24 ZZ 9 BASEN  ZZ 10 
5 1140 –1225 BASEN      BASEN  ZZ 10 
6 1240 – 1325           
7 1335 – 1420           
            
            
            

W
TO

RE
K  

1 800 – 845 J.ANG 20 ZZ 24 ZZ 9 RELIGIA 22 ZZ 14 
2 850 – 935 RELIGIA 20 ZZ 24 ZZ 14 ZZ 22 ZZ 10 
3 945 – 1030 W-F  ZZ 24 ZZ 9 ZZ 22 ZZ 10 
4 1035 –1120 ZZ 20 ZZ 24 ZZ 9 ZZ 22 RELIGIA 10 
5 1140 –1225 ZZ 20     ZZ 22   
6 1240 – 1325 ZZ 20     J.ANG 22   
7 1335 – 1420           
            
            
            

ŚR
O

D
A  

1 800 – 845 ZZ 14 ZZ 24 W-F  ZZ 22 W-F  
2 850 – 935 ZZ 20 RELIGIA 24 ZZ 9 ZZ 22 ZZ 10 
3 945 – 1030 ZZ 20 W-F  ZZ 9 ZZ 22 ZZ 10 
4 1035 –1120 ZZ 20 ZZ 24 ZZ 9 W-F  ZZ 10 
5 1140 –1225 BASEN  ZZ 24 RELIGIA 9 BASEN    
6 1240 – 1325 BASEN      BASEN    
7 1335 – 1420           
            
            
            

CZ
W

AR
TE

K  

1 800 – 845 ZZ 20 ZZ 24 ZZ 9 ZZ 22 ZZ 10 
2 850 – 935 ZZ 20 ZZ 24 RELIGIA 9 ZZ 22 J.ANG 10 
3 945 – 1030 RELIGIA 20 ZZ 24 ZZ 9 J.ANG 22 W-F  
4 1035 –1120 ZZ 20 W-F  ZZ 9 ZZ 22 ZZ 10 
5 1140 –1225 ZZ 20 ZZ 24   W-F  ZZ 10 
6 1240 – 1325 W-F      RELIGIA 22   
7 1335 – 1420           
            
            
            

PI
ĄT

EK
 

1 800 – 845 ZZ 20 ZZ 24 W-F  W-F  J.ANG 10 
2 850 – 935 ZZ 20 ZZ 24 ZZ 9 ZZ 22 RELIGIA 10 
3 945 – 1030 W-F  RELIGIA 24 ZZ 9 ZZ 22 ZZ 10 
4 1035 –1120 BASEN  J.ANG 24 J.ANG 9 BASEN  ZZ 10 
5 1140 –1225 BASEN      BASEN    
6 1240 – 1325 BASEN      BASEN    
7 1335 – 1420           
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IIIa IIIb IIIc 

1 ZZ 25 ZZ 11 J.ANG 21 
2 ZZ 25 ZZ 14 BASEN  
3 ZZ 25 ZZ 11 BASEN  
4 BASEN  ZZ 11 ZZ 21 
5 BASEN    ZZ 21 
6       
7       
8       
9       

10       
1 ZZ 25 J.ANG 11 ZZ 21 
2 W-F  ZZ 11 ZZ 21 
3 ZZ 25 ZZ 11 ZZ 21 
4 MUZYKA 25 ZZ 11 ZZ 21 
5 ZZ 25   MUZYKA 21 
6 RELIGIA 25     
7       
8       
9       

10       
1 J.ANG 25 BASEN  ZZ 21 
2 WF  BASEN  W-F  
3 ZZ 25 RELIGIA 11 ZZ 21 
4 RELIGIA 25 ZZ 11 ZZ 21 
5 BASEN  ZZ 11   
6 BASEN  ZZ 11   
7       
8       
9       

10       
1 J.ANG 25 RELIGIA 11 ZZ 21 
2 ZZ 25 ZZ 11 ZZ 21 
3 ZZ 14 ZZ 11 J.ANG 21 
4 W-F  ZZ 11 REL 21 
5 ZZ 25     
6 ZZ 25     
7       
8       
9       

10       
1 ZZ 25 ZZ 11 RELIGIA 21 
2 ZZ 25 W-F  ZZ 21 
3 ZZ 25 J.ANG 11 ZZ 14 
4 BASEN  ZZ 11 ZZ 21 
5 BASEN      
6 BASEN      
7       
8       
9       

 


